Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304692

F24702M

Rev.: 1.1 DATE: 23.9.2025 1/3
ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG
NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712366 TUNNEL PLATE 20x771x1200 1
2 712367 TUNNEL PLATE 20x307x887 1
3 712368 TUNNEL PLATE 20x307x887 1
4 904336 PIN @6x20 9
5 712365 TUNNEL PLATE 20x645x1200 1
S 712367 TUNNEL PLATE 20x307x887 1
7 712368 TUNNEL PLATE 20x307x887 1
8 712412 TURPO TUBE 1
9 712023 POST 93x93x750 4

10 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 8
1 712889 FOUNDATION TUBE MODULE L=700 4
12 712760 TOP HAT APILA 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304692

Rev.: 1.1

EN/AS Impact Area: 151ma2
Falling Space: 151mA2

Max Falling Height: 990mm

F24702M

DATE: 23.9.2025

1500

4200

4520

2/3

1460

990

100
600




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304692
Rev.: 1.1

10

n

F24702M

DATE: 23.9.2025

12

680 o

480 °

8 1
o~
—
T
3
5

U




s LAPPSET. 712412
DATE: 21.10.2024




o
=
1
Q|
>
O
-
O
-
o}
%)
Q|
Q|
O
1
—
<
O
-
>
Q|
e}
O

s LAPPSET.

712412

3

DATE: 21.10.2024
909205 PCS 911158 PCS 911159 PCS 909208 PCS 905801 PCS 905811 PCS
60 — 152 152 92 4 4
nyE i - - - u
E— (\’/
8x60 GREY GREY @22 M8 GREY GREY
900735  |pcs 905829 |pcs 905821 PCS PCS PCS PCS
32 2 2
M8x60 TRANSPARENT CREY
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS




712412

s LAPPSET.

4a

p17 dnoJ9 31esddor 1ybpAdon




712412

s LAPPSET.

4b

21.10.2024

DATE:

DET 3

M8x60

DET 2

DET 1

905112

p17 dnoJ9 31esddor 1ybpAdon




s LAPPSET. 712412
DATE: 21.10.2024 5a

905829 05811 905801
905821 905811 905801
905829 905801 905811

905821 905801 905811

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




s LAPPSET. 712412
DATE: 21.10.2024 6a

Esimerkki putken kokoamisesta
Example of installation

REIKIEN NUMEROT
NUMBERS FOR HOLES

LIUKUPINTAAN EI SAA TULLA
LAPINAKYVIA MODUULEJA!!

NO TRANSPARENT PIECES ON
SLIDING SURFACE!!

© Q0 ® ©

HPL PLATE 2 4 HPL PLATE

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 909519 FOUNDATION PLATE 380 x 380 x 45 1
2 909639 BOLT M10x25 4
3 909638 WASHER @20 /10.5 8
4 909637 NUT M10 4
5 905104 OUTSIDE PLUG M10 4
6 909511 FOUNDATION TUBE 90x90x650 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev.: T DATE: 2.7.2025 2/2

100
S
600

800

580

71022 mm v
Vo2-8mm

100

800




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 294065

Rev.:1.2

712760

DATE: 16.10.2025

1

N~ —
e R B
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 906630 SCREW @8x60 2
2 711807 TOP HAT 93x93x12 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 20)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View B (1 : 15)
	Drawing View9
	Detail View C (1 : 4)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Detail View D (1 : 7)

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	712412
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 1.5)




